
 

Linkinhorne Parish Council 
Members 

 
 
 

Councillor Beryl Martin 

Old Dry, Minions, Cornwall, PL14 5LJ 

01579362773 

Beryl.martin@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Councillor Steve Beech 

Rosemary Cottage, Henwood,PL14 5BP 

01579 362301 

steve.beech@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Councillor Mike Corfield  (Vice Chairman) 

Bos Cres, Darley, Liskeard, PL14 5FH, 01579 
363824 

mike.corfield@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Councillor Carl Hearn 

Dunsley Farm, Upton Cross, Liskeard, PL14 5AY   
01579 362508 

carl.hearn@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Councillor Christine Hordley  

Kendle House, Rilla Mill, Callington, PL17 7NT   
01579 363122  
christine.hordley@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Councillor Kathleen Wallis, (Chairman)  

East Rillaton Cottage, Rillaton, Callington, PL17 
7PA, 07595230806.   

kathleen.wallis@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk 

Councillor Russ Hanson 

Churchtown House, Linkinhorne, Callington,      
PL17 7LY   

Russ.hanson@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk  

VACANCY 

Cornwall Councillor Sharon Daw,  

West Prince Farm ,Sevenstones, Callington, 
Cornwall, PL17 8HZ 

Sharon@CornwallConservative.com 

VACANCY 

 

VACANCY 

 

VACANCY 

 
 
Parish Clerk:    
Mrs Lena Batten 
Tel 07825665838   
9 Highbury, Rilla Mill, Callington, Cornwall, PL17 7NT  
E-mail clerk@linkinhorneparishcouncil.gov.uk   
PARISH WEB SITE:- www.linkinhorneparish.co.uk  
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